

City of Jonesboro

300 S. Church Street Jonesboro, AR 72401

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: CON-1009 Version: 1 Name: Agreement with Fisher Arnold to provide

engineering services for the Jonesboro Downtown

to ASU Connection Project (JOB 100971)

Type: Contract Status: Passed

 File created:
 5/10/2019
 In control:
 City Council

 On agenda:
 4/16/2019
 Final action:
 4/18/2019

Title: Agreement with Fisher Arnold to provide engineering services for the Jonesboro Downtown to ASU

Connection Project (JOB 100971)

Sponsors: Engineering, Parks & Recreation

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RES-19-032 ENG_Redacted.pdf, 2. Job 100971_Redacted.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

Agreement with Fisher Arnold to provide engineering services for the Jonesboro Downtown to ASU Connection Project (JOB 100971)

Agreement with Fisher Arnold to provide engineering services for the Jonesboro Downtown to ASU Connection Project (JOB 100971)

RES-19:032 was approved by City Council on April 16, 2019, and signed by Mayor Perrin on April 18, 2019. Agreement was signed by Mayor Perrin on April 18, 2019.

Attachments include:

RES-19:032

Agreement

Letter from Arkansas State Highway Commission